WHEN APPROVED, THE SPECIFICATIONS OUTLINED IN THIS SPEC SHEET SHALL BECOME THE SPECIFICATION FOR THE
MATERIAL TO BE DELIVERED BY NORIBACHI ON THE CITED PROJECT. AN AMENDED SPEC SHEET CAN BE PROVIDED BUT
ONLY AFTER WRITTEN APPROVAL BY THE CUSTOMER IS RECEIVED. THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF NORIBACHI
AND CAN ONLY BE USED IN CONNECTION WITH MATERIALS FURNISHED BY NORIBACHI.                        ©2015
Noribachi.com  / 855.283.1100
DOWNLIGHT.X
All products feature Noribachi’s exclusive Bespoke
Engineered and Specifically Tailored (BEST)

Diffusion: None
1
Ordering Information
Sample Catalog Number:  HEX-021-WW-B-MT-DLX
LIGHT
ENGINE
DRIVE
CURRENT
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
VOLTAGE FIXTURE
CODE
OPTIONAL
UPGRADES
OPTIONAL
BEAM SPREAD AND TYPE DISTRIBUBUTION
HEX-021
HEX-021
A
B
CW – COOL WHITE
(5700K TYPICAL)
NW – NEUTRAL WHITE
(4000K TYPICAL)
WW – WARM WHITE
(3000K TYPICAL)
MT DLX– DOWNLIGHT.X TLPC – TWIST LOCK PHOTOCELL
120V-277
COL-[RAL] – CUSTOM COLOR
COAT – CUSTOM COAT
EPOXY – EPOXY COATING
SGR1 – 100V -277V SURGE PROTECTOR
SGR2 – 480V SURGE PROTECTOR
010V – 1-10V DIMMING
FUNCTIONALITY
STEP – STEP DIMMING
FUNCTIONALITY
POLE – ALSO AVAILABLE. SEE SEPARATE
POLE SPEC SHEET AT NORIBACHI.COM/
POLES
80D – OPTIONAL 80° BEAM SPREAD
T1- OPTIONAL TYPE 1 DISTRIBUTION
T2- OPTIONAL TYPE 2 DISTRIBUTION
T3-OPTIONAL TYPE 3 DISTRIBUTION
T4 – OPTIONAL TYPE 4 DISTRIBUTION
TRS or  TLS – OPTIONAL RIGHT OR LEFT
SLANTED DISTRIBUTION
Performance Summary
Lumens Range: 3,129m – 4,431lm
Lumens Per Watt (Typical): 141
CRI: Minimum 70 CRI. Custom CRI available
upon request.
CCT (Typical): 3000K, 4000K, 5700K
Manufactured in the U.S. with parts from U.S. and imported.
Electrical characteristics and performance data verified by independent 3rd party testing lab.
For full reports and results, visit www.noribachi.com/reports.
PRODUCT
10.1”
26”
5.5”
15.7”
7.09”
WHEN APPROVED, THE SPECIFICATIONS OUTLINED IN THIS SPEC SHEET SHALL BECOME THE SPECIFICATION FOR THE
MATERIAL TO BE DELIVERED BY NORIBACHI ON THE CITED PROJECT. AN AMENDED SPEC SHEET CAN BE PROVIDED BUT
ONLY AFTER WRITTEN APPROVAL BY THE CUSTOMER IS RECEIVED. THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF NORIBACHI
AND CAN ONLY BE USED IN CONNECTION WITH MATERIALS FURNISHED BY NORIBACHI.                        ©2015
Noribachi.com  / 855.283.1100
DOWNLIGHT.X
All products feature Noribachi’s exclusive Bespoke
Engineered and Specifically Tailored (BEST)
manufacturing methodology.
CATALOG #: TYPE:
PROJECT: